
1,2m

1,
2m

Schankraum

Hansa 39
Café

Kü
hl

ra
um

Th
ek

e 
C

af
é

FOH 
Ton 

FOH 
Licht

Bühne
+0,7m 

Haustechnikraum 

Zugang 
Bühne 1 
Künstler

Zugang
Künstler-

Backstage
1. OG

Eingang
H39

Eingang
Kranhalle

Café 

+0
,3

m

Sitzpodest mit Stufen  
25 Sitzplätze

1,7m

N
A 

1

+0,5-1,5m

0,
9m

12m²

9m²

12
,3

0m

G
ad

er
ob

e 

1,08m0,10m0,98m0,30m 3,67m 0,30m 3,77m
0,30m

1,95m 2,01m 8,94m 5,19m
0,30m

4,80m

5,
52

m
0,

30
m

0,
30

m
4,

77
m

0,
30

m

10,21m
0,29m

12,90m 5,19m 5,10m
0,30m

4,71m
0,30m

1,
59

m
7,

87
m

0,
30

m
2,

54
m

Grundrissplan: Hansa 39
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Grundfläche:        285,16m²
Nettofläche (Besucher zugängliche Fläche): 212,04m²
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